3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599- A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION oART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED ertoa0le | Ks | TE
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE —
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED 5 | ECR-TT-0TOT0 0T | AW CT
2266145-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266145-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2266145-4 : : : | o p - - | V] 2079988-1 |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
SERVO - - - - i i i e 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
2266145-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - -] | 2119798- | DETENT PIN 1247
LATCH PLATE - i - - . . ,
Zﬁk PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 -1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 2063440-7 — — w 27793 SPRING CONPRESSION 546
5266145-6 q NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALM%F%EM - -] -] - 2161314-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, SF, NON-ADJ {245
- - - - i i i - | | | 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
22661457 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | | | 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
T-2266145-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - s\ - | | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- -2 2 - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
APPLICATOR DATA B 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
CRIMP SI1ZE TYPE - - - -] 2063440-2  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
WIRE |4.57 mm [.180] F -] | - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
INSUL |6.85 mm [.270] 0 -] | - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (1) - - -] -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
408-10389 s\ - | | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET  RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL DATA: LEAR TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
R e 2 AT TR BT
_ _ _ _ 1 _ ’
~ : ) ——
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - SEFIREF] - ST NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 1735
XEW gﬁ% ON LEAR ) ] B T T 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
) ) ) - | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
SPECIFICATION
AN T T 21199551 |ASSY, LUBRICATOR. SIDE FEED 113
TERMINALS APPLIED A [0 [ ] 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE [ 96
TE TERMINAL LEAR TERMINAL TE TERMINAL LEAR TERMINAL S 2 A N 2168085 SLR, SHT HD CAP, RoHy, M3 % 8.0 , I
SEETIVR 5117 201 178 - | | | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 | 93
- | | | | 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
- | | | | 2119956 - DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
WIRE 'S CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT A - W - - W 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTTFICATION 167
ST17E FgJ mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - ? ? ? ? 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 1 66
(4)0.75 + 1.50 2 954/-0. 05 [ 116+/- 002] 5 7 @ - 3 - 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |67
(3)0.75 + 1.00 +1.50 3004/-0.05 [ 118+/- 0021 6 5 - W 1 1 1 20719383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 160
(5)0.75 + 1.00 3.004/-0.05 [ . 118+/-.002] 6.5 - - - 1 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 1959
(2)1.0 + (2)1.50 3.054/-0.05 [ 120+/-.002] 7.0 - S 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 196
(5)1.00 3104/-0 05 [ 1224/- 00?1 7.5 - ? 2 2 2 2168400-1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
(2)0.75 + (2)1.00 + 1.50[3.10+/-0.05 [.122+/-.002] 7.5 - - - | 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
(5)0.75 + 1.50 3.154/-0.05 [.124+/-.002] 8.2 - - -] - 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
1.00 + (3)1.50 3.154/-0.05 [.124+/-.002] 8.2 - - - - 2119653-1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
(4)1.00 + 1.50 3.154/-0.05 [.124+/-.002] 8.2 - | | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- - | 2161311-1 RAM ~STEPPED, AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED | 44
- | | | | 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 141
*WARN I NG - - 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
M!H ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O - 1 { l l WZQ%QLB :wﬁ%&ﬁsgﬁﬁ%N ,g;
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS AT T T STTs0ss T TFA M) AN STIIE =
A BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T I i 51190071 00T M’HUSWENT T35
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T2 121212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 1733
Lﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - W W W 1320908-7 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 1 | | | 1901086 ] PLATE, STRIP SUIDE 129
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. i L R R 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
-2l 2] 2 2 22283-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 127
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT _ | 1 1 1 356835- 1 LEVER DRAG RELEASE 126
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: : .
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266145-4 - W * * 240792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 29
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266145-5 -] | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 124
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266145-6 B w w w 580371 -4 SCR. SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 53
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. T | | | 1-18028-2 |WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 120
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I1TEMS 62 i L L N IR O ¢119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. -] | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 112
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. T 1 1 1 3568853 |STOP SHEAR 77
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 8 252. AN I L L A c119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDLR, FRONT 1 10
A | - | | | 6-454276-5 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -
N S A i T | T T T 2-1633930-1 [ANVIL, COMBINATION ?
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S e e 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE : - - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | | | 1-2119757-3 |DEPRESSUR, SHEAR O
- -] -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - | | | 4-238011-9 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Atk TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - | | | 1803078-2  |SPACER. PRECISION 259 | | | | | | 4-1803019-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
Z/\L UHEN ASSEMEL NG A NON CRIMP HETGHT ADIUST APPL1CATOR (-6 N - | - | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 - | | | 1-455888-7 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3 03 - - - - 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 | | | | | | 4564127 CRIMPER, WIRE .180 F PREMIUM 1
A 7170 -7 -6]-5|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION o 770 -7 -6]-5|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T E R M I N A L L U B R I C A N T I S R E C OM M E N D E D N \T \S SUBJECT TO CHANGE ANI) THE CONTROLL\LgcgNé%EEE:(\)néchgng?Z%T(‘)gN DWN Ow NOVEO 1 3 . .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. K STAKEM ;) TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
CHGK SATLEY 0TNOV20T3 ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD OTNOV2013 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
L plc 105 ] Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L igéjgw APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pactific¢c version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES & -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266145 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

RS R L

b [YPE

ONEUMATIC — &9A
249

SERVO

2
1@

|

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

|

5

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

£

Q
S

™o
©

®

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE ﬁHS

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

6 SrGanTZATION | DWN 0TNOVZ0T13 C ) o
K. STAKEM —— TE Connectivity
CHE O1NOV2OT3 ) [Z/ZZggj Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS G. BAILEY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD O1NOVZ20 13 [Name ‘
~ ATLANTIC VERSTON T Ocean $1de Fee
| PLC 405 ) Applicator
— 40mm S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 QE=3f 88 [|eroneres :
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mores *
AR FEED MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2266145 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 0 °F4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P C}ALJG E LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘QPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
PACTIFIC VERSION S, APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART RTHEE
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2266145-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE]| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266145-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - - - | 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- - - | 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
SMART APPLICATOR 21613260-1 - 8-22660145-4 - - - _ | | | 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION A6
] ] ] ] ] ] ] - | | | 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
5 5966145-5 q CINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngTE - | | | 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
/2N PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440-2 AN A L c119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- 2 - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
2-2266145-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - - 2119580~ 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 2?39
- - | 2063440-2 AIR FEED MODULE 238
[-2266145-1 A CRIMPTOOLING KI1T ) ) ) ) ) ) ) - - T | - 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- | - 1901094-3  [SPACER, FEEDER 198
- - - 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
APPLICATOR DATA T R 994969 1 |MAGNET. RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
CRIMP ST17E TYPE - |REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
WIRE |4.57 mm [.180] F - - 1 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TNSUL 16 85 mm T 2707 0 Zﬁg - | | | 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
- - - | 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ’
408-10389 a8 - | | | 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
- | | | 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
SR - 2 | 2 | 2 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL - | | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELI— INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | 1 1 21613121 RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED/140
6.61-6.62 mm [.260-.261 IN] B6.00-7.00 mm [.236-.276 IN] AN 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
appLicaTionEd - 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AT 136
SPECIFICATION - REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- | - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED il - | | | 1-22281-8  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
TE TERMINAL LEAR TERMINAL TE TERMINAL LEAR TERMINAL - | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
2113404- 1 28142 201.178 AN T T 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1713
- | | | 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
- 2 | 2 | 2 2168083~ 1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
- | | | 2168083-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
WIRE t _—|CRIMP HEIGHT FI CRIMP HEIGHT S L L 455886-6  |SPAGER, CRIMPER 8¢
ST7E Kga[)rnm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | | | 2119956~ 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
(3)1.0 + 1.5 2.95+/-0.05 [.116+/-.002] 5.1 S I 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
(4)0.75 + 1.50 2.95+/-0.05 [.116+/-.002] 5.1 -2 |2 ]2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
(6)0 15 2 954/-0 05 [ 116+/- . 0072] 5 7 - 1 W W 2W19793*W LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
(3)0.75 + 1.00 +1.50  |3.004/-0.05 [.118+/-.002] 6.5 6\ - | 3 | 3|3 992163-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
(5)0.75 + 1.00 13.004/-0.05 [.118+/-.002] 6.5 -2 | 2 |2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 o
(2)1.0 + (2)1.50 3.054/-0.05 [.120+/-.002] 7.0 - - - 1 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 09
(5)1.00 3.104/-0.05 [.122+/-.002]1 7.5 - - - | 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 56
(2)0.75 4 (231,00 + 1.50 | 3.10+/-0.05 [.122+/-.002] 7.5 - - - | 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
(5)0.75 + 1.50 3.15+/-0.05 [ . 124+/-.002] 8 2 - - - 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
1 00 + (3)1.50 3. 154/-0.05 [.124+/-.002] 8 2 *WARNING N R R 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
(4)1.00 + 1.50 3.154/-0.05 [.124+/-.002] 8.2 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - | | | 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
LARGEST WIRE SIT/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 1 1 1 122132214*3 E\EH%LEE Sﬁé@c?éfﬁm 22
L] BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — TS 5793835 TSCR BHSC Rers (W1 X 30 33
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. H R B 1320908-7  |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
Lﬁl - | | | 1901086~ 1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | w w [-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY § c |2 |z cce83- | SPRING, COMPRESSION c/
- | | | 356835~ LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | 1 1 240797 -1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - w w w 3209287 STRIP GUIDE >
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: , ,
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266145-4 | | | 2166085-7 oL, KT HD LAP, RoHy, M4 X 8.0 c |
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266145-5 - ! ! 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | SAELEES D LPPER, S IOF TEED o
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L I B 57220080-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
- | | | 1-356885-3 |STOP. SHEAR |1
zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. | - | | | 2119805~ 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, w - w w w 6-154276-5 |FLOATING SHEAR . FRONT 3
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, | | | | | 2-1633930-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
- - - - - 7
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - - - - - - 5
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
- | | | 1-2119757-3 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | 4-238011-9 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. Nt ) 4-1803019-2 JCRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
Aﬁl - | w 1 1803078-2 SPACER, PRECISION 1259 - | | | 1-455888-7 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - | w w 2119782~ 1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM. PACIFIC STYLE |25 | 1 | 1 1 456412-T CRIMPER, WIRE .180 F PREMIUM 1
AN -77|-27|-25[-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION g -77|-27|-25[-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. I N R I I TS
TS ST oMAcTED Sou Tk (AR E I gy, SromraeTion | DU — TE Connectivit
K. STAKEM G y
CHK 01NOV2013 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS G‘ BAI LEY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD O1TNOVZ2013 [NaME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% SS :{ <> %J o L L_LLBIN Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0.5 B App‘\CQJTOf
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}g L 0003 APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e : S DN R
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266145 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3
Loc DIST REVISIONS

/x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

1

ol I YPL

PNEUMA T IC

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o
— ]
‘I’)REF A
|:- |u.|_|

(s_l
FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

T T R e [ OTNOVZ0T3 ST iy
C% BATLEY O1NOV2OT3 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON PIMENSTONS: OTHEWW I SE 'SPECIFIED: [ APYD OTNOV2013 [namE ‘
mm P$M£§¥§ Ocean Side Feed
LR OFEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 I Applicator
. . ? PLC +0.13 - -
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) @@mc £0.013
+0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO

I PLC +0.5
4 PLC

ANGLES £

e ) I A || 00779 (C=2266145

SCALE SHEET OF

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 17 4 4 REVB

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_27



